
Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 22 21 1:54.462 182.1

2 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 21 11 1:55.209 0.747 0.747 181.0

3 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 17 10 1:55.670 1.208 0.461 180.2

4 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 23 21 1:56.046 1.584 0.376 179.7

5 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 16 9 1:56.373 1.911 0.327 179.2

Published at:.......................

23/09/2021 Page 1 / 1

Track Status:

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:

Track Temp: 28.7 °C Air Temp: 21.9 °C Humidity: 59 % DRY

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

GT Cup Open Europe

Private test - 1

Provisional Results



Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

PROAM

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 22 21 1:54.462 182.1

2 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 21 11 1:55.209 0.747 0.747 181.0

3 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 17 10 1:55.670 1.208 0.461 180.2

4 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 23 21 1:56.046 1.584 0.376 179.7

5 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 16 9 1:56.373 1.911 0.327 179.2

Published at:.......................

23/09/2021 Page 1 / 1

Track Status:

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:

Track Temp: 28.7 °C Air Temp: 21.9 °C Humidity: 59 % DRY

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

GT Cup Open Europe

Private test - 1

Provisional Results by Category
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24 Maciej Blazek Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Mateusz Lisowski A&P Racing Team PTT Tech 
Support

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:02:52.423 13:01:27.762 42.571 42.090 182.4 13:02:52.423

2 1:56.693 36.586 39.664 40.443 260.8 13:04:49.116

3 1:55.486 36.082 39.144 40.260 264.7 13:06:44.602

4 1:54.755 35.889 39.313 39.553 265.3 13:08:39.357

5 1:54.529 36.068 38.939 39.522 264.7 13:10:33.886

6 2:00.271 P 36.148 39.394 44.729 264.7 13:12:34.157

7 5:07.452 3:45.262 40.669 41.521 197.8 13:17:41.609

8 2:00.976 39.263 40.612 41.101 266.6 13:19:42.585

9 1:56.653 36.223 39.917 40.513 265.3 13:21:39.238

10 1:57.445 36.957 40.083 40.405 266.0 13:23:36.683

11 1:59.858 38.471 40.561 40.826 266.6 13:25:36.541

12 1:57.425 36.416 39.977 41.032 259.6 13:27:33.966

13 2:01.712 P 36.539 39.492 45.681 258.3 13:29:35.678

14 6:17.402 4:56.285 40.404 40.713 202.6 13:35:53.080

15 1:56.096 36.263 39.952 39.881 254.7 13:37:49.176

16 2:09.375 P 36.357 40.267 52.751 259.6 13:39:58.551

17 11:52.702 10:32.813 39.847 40.042 198.5 13:51:51.253

18 1:56.206 36.053 39.246 40.907 263.4 13:53:47.459

19 1:58.498 36.199 40.265 42.034 264.7 13:55:45.957

20 1:55.120 36.154 39.459 39.507 260.2 13:57:41.077

21 1:54.462 35.897 39.016 39.549 265.3 13:59:35.539

22 2:02.783 P 36.459 39.051 47.273 258.3 14:01:38.322

26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:05:28.393 13:04:02.027 43.719 42.647 175.3 13:05:28.393

2 1:59.097 37.475 40.823 40.799 244.3 13:07:27.490

3 1:58.817 37.186 41.111 40.520 247.7 13:09:26.307

4 1:57.500 36.792 40.190 40.518 255.9 13:11:23.807

5 1:57.075 36.918 39.851 40.306 253.5 13:13:20.882

6 2:03.191 P 36.572 39.915 46.704 259.6 13:15:24.073

7 6:15.577 4:56.288 39.627 39.662 108.4 13:21:39.650

8 1:55.622 36.010 39.696 39.916 262.1 13:23:35.272

9 1:55.822 36.301 39.592 39.929 255.9 13:25:31.094

10 1:55.323 36.264 39.332 39.727 260.8 13:27:26.417

11 1:55.209 36.217 39.198 39.794 264.0 13:29:21.626

12 1:56.228 36.323 39.918 39.987 255.9 13:31:17.854

13 1:55.615 36.085 39.649 39.881 264.7 13:33:13.469

14 2:08.386 P 36.267 43.374 48.745 260.2 13:35:21.855

15 18:27.015 17:01.008 42.708 43.299 142.4 13:53:48.870

16 2:03.482 39.781 41.906 41.795 189.1 13:55:52.352

17 2:05.626 42.248 41.035 42.343 265.3 13:57:57.978

18 2:02.079 36.951 40.868 44.260 258.9 14:00:00.057

19 1:58.995 36.848 40.722 41.425 260.8 14:01:59.052

20 1:58.949 36.573 40.674 41.702 260.8 14:03:58.001

21 2:07.380 P 36.947 40.901 49.532 257.1 14:06:05.381

53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:06:56.611 13:05:05.907 56.736 53.968 104.7 13:06:56.611

2 2:08.669 42.881 42.345 43.443 221.3 13:09:05.280

3 2:01.023 37.816 41.304 41.903 242.1 13:11:06.303

4 1:59.524 37.651 40.312 41.561 243.7 13:13:05.827

5 1:58.312 36.894 40.301 41.117 252.9 13:15:04.139

6 1:58.031 36.869 39.965 41.197 255.9 13:17:02.170

7 2:05.711 P 36.782 40.224 48.705 254.1 13:19:07.881

8 5:53.519 4:32.191 40.452 40.876 201.1 13:25:01.400

9 1:57.701 36.880 40.111 40.710 255.9 13:26:59.101

10 1:57.508 36.886 39.955 40.667 255.9 13:28:56.609

11 1:57.447 36.641 40.001 40.805 258.9 13:30:54.056

12 1:57.239 36.814 39.871 40.554 255.9 13:32:51.295

13 1:57.244 36.731 39.916 40.597 254.7 13:34:48.539

14 1:56.808 36.604 39.685 40.519 253.5 13:36:45.347

15 2:04.941 P 36.916 40.462 47.563 251.1 13:38:50.288

16 6:33.995 P 4:38.459 54.011 1:01.525 198.5 13:45:24.283

17 6:23.108 5:02.085 40.214 40.809 199.2 13:51:47.391

18 1:57.221 36.682 40.423 40.116 257.7 13:53:44.612

19 1:56.764 36.721 39.688 40.355 256.5 13:55:41.376

20 1:57.699 36.702 40.392 40.605 258.9 13:57:39.075

21 1:56.046 36.711 39.424 39.911 260.8 13:59:35.121

22 1:57.987 37.645 40.191 40.151 258.9 14:01:33.108

23 2:03.047 P 36.588 40.239 46.220 258.9 14:03:36.155

54 Jan Lauryssen Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:10:19.352 13:08:48.421 45.817 45.114 154.9 13:10:19.352

2 2:02.043 38.351 41.678 42.014 240.5 13:12:21.395

3 1:57.591 36.755 40.029 40.807 257.1 13:14:18.986

4 1:59.013 36.537 39.966 42.510 257.1 13:16:17.999

5 1:56.894 36.468 39.615 40.811 258.3 13:18:14.893

6 1:56.703 36.594 39.668 40.441 258.9 13:20:11.596

7 2:03.735 P 36.331 39.518 47.886 262.7 13:22:15.331

8 5:55.725 4:35.479 39.929 40.317 200.7 13:28:11.056

9 1:56.390 36.555 39.407 40.428 258.3 13:30:07.446

10 1:55.670 36.516 39.150 40.004 258.3 13:32:03.116

11 1:55.963 36.563 39.392 40.008 257.7 13:33:59.079

12 2:02.588 P 36.327 39.251 47.010 259.6 13:36:01.667

13 15:59.922 14:38.040 40.139 41.743 198.1 13:52:01.589

14 1:56.686 36.665 39.581 40.440 260.8 13:53:58.275

15 1:56.484 36.586 39.609 40.289 261.5 13:55:54.759

16 1:56.447 36.917 39.392 40.138 258.3 13:57:51.206

17 2:38.916 P 36.646 39.626 1:22.644 259.6 14:00:30.122
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100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Jan Antoszewski Bonaldi Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:03:59.668 P 13:02:24.727 43.934 51.007 180.6 13:03:59.668

2 4:10.924 2:48.785 40.738 41.401 192.1 13:08:10.592

3 1:58.550 37.702 39.883 40.965 236.3 13:10:09.142

4 1:56.908 36.896 39.588 40.424 242.6 13:12:06.050

5 1:56.481 36.587 39.624 40.270 247.1 13:14:02.531

6 2:26.985 P 43.243 48.689 55.053 196.3 13:16:29.516

7 12:51.540 11:30.516 40.231 40.793 200.3 13:29:21.056

8 1:56.574 36.705 39.652 40.217 244.8 13:31:17.630

9 1:56.373 36.972 39.508 39.893 253.5 13:33:14.003

10 2:02.184 P 36.074 39.916 46.194 262.7 13:35:16.187

11 17:00.609 15:28.370 47.273 44.966 159.2 13:52:16.796

12 2:04.307 38.496 42.598 43.213 214.7 13:54:21.103

13 2:01.957 37.635 42.289 42.033 247.7 13:56:23.060

14 2:00.443 37.299 41.569 41.575 252.3 13:58:23.503

15 1:59.900 37.001 41.160 41.739 252.9 14:00:23.403

16 2:10.391 P 36.973 41.579 51.839 245.4 14:02:33.794
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas
1 24 Blazek - Lisowski 35.889 24 Blazek - Lisowski 38.939 24 Blazek - Lisowski 39.507 1 24 Blazek - Lisowski 1:54.335 1:54.462 1
2 26 Darmetko - Janosz 36.010 54 Jan Lauryssen 39.150 26 Darmetko - Janosz 39.662 2 26 Darmetko - Janosz 1:54.870 1:55.209 2
3 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 36.074 26 Darmetko - Janosz 39.198 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 39.893 3 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 1:55.475 1:56.373 5
4 54 Jan Lauryssen 36.327 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 39.424 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 39.911 4 54 Jan Lauryssen 1:55.481 1:55.670 3
5 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 36.588 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 39.508 54 Jan Lauryssen 40.004 5 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 1:55.923 1:56.046 4
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 1:54.462 21 1:54.529 5 1:54.755 4 1:55.120 20 1:55.486 3

2 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 1:55.209 11 1:55.323 10 1:55.615 13 1:55.622 8 1:55.822 9

3 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 1:55.670 10 1:55.963 11 1:56.390 9 1:56.447 16 1:56.484 15

4 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 1:56.046 21 1:56.764 19 1:56.808 14 1:57.221 18 1:57.239 12

5 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 1:56.373 9 1:56.481 5 1:56.574 8 1:56.908 4 1:58.550 3
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 266.6 8 266.6 11 266.0 10 265.3 4 265.3 9 266.0

2 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 265.3 17 264.7 13 264.0 11 262.1 8 260.8 10 263.4

3 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 262.7 7 261.5 15 260.8 14 259.6 12 259.6 17 260.8

4 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 262.7 10 253.5 9 252.9 15 252.3 14 247.7 13 253.8

5 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 5 260.8 21 258.9 11 258.9 20 258.9 22 258.9 23 259.3
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h

2 13:04:49.116 4:49.116 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:56.693 178.7
3 13:06:44.602 6:44.602 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:55.486 180.5
4 13:08:39.357 8:39.357 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.755 181.7
5 13:10:33.886 10:33.886 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.529 182.0
21 13:59:35.539 59:35.539 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.462 182.1
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Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Km/h Session

24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 266.6 Private test - 1

26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 265.3 Private test - 1

54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 262.7 Private test - 1

100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 262.7 Private test - 1

53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 260.8 Private test - 1
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24 Maciej Blazek Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Mateusz Lisowski A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:12:28.938 13:12:28.938 13:15:39.861 3:10.923 3:10.923

2 13:29:30.324 13:29:30.324 13:33:55.700 4:25.376 7:36.299

3 13:39:53.156 13:39:53.156 13:49:54.597 10:01.441 17:37.740

26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:15:18.707 13:15:18.707 13:19:40.946 4:22.239 4:22.239

2 13:35:16.462 13:35:16.462 13:51:38.042 16:21.580 20:43.819

53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:19:02.479 13:19:02.479 13:23:02.702 4:00.223 4:00.223

2 13:38:44.971 13:38:44.971 13:42:50.413 4:05.442 8:05.665

3 13:45:18.813 13:45:18.813 13:49:49.335 4:30.522 12:36.187

54 Jan Lauryssen Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:22:10.015 13:22:10.015 13:26:14.220 4:04.205 4:04.205

2 13:35:56.255 13:35:56.255 13:50:01.963 14:05.708 18:09.913

100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Jan Antoszewski Bonaldi Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:03:54.220 13:03:54.220 13:06:09.896 2:15.676 2:15.676

2 13:16:23.728 13:16:23.728 13:27:22.563 10:58.835 13:14.511

3 13:35:10.692 13:35:10.692 13:49:58.245 14:47.553 28:02.064
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